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COVER LETTER !

" TO: Amendment Section
Division of Corporations

NAME OF CORPORATION: __ New Millennium Developmeht Group, Inc.

DOCUMENT NUMBER: P 94000070788

The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee are submitted for ﬁlin%.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Scott A. Mersky. Esg.

(Name of Contact Person}

Law Offices of Scott A. Ef&ers}cy, P.A.
{Firm/ Company) ;

224 Datura Street, Suite' 1308
(Address) @

West Palm Beach, Florida; 33401
(City’ Siatef and Z'fp Caode) :

For further information conceming this matter, please call: :

Scott A. Mersky at( 561 ) _837-9978
{Name of Conlact Person) ' {Arca Codt:a & Daytime Telephone Number)

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

X $35 Fiting Fee 3 $43.75 Filing Fee & 1 $43.75 Filing F'pc .2 {1 $52.50 Filing Fee

Certificate of Status Certified Copy; Certificate of Status
{Additional copy is Certified Copy
enclosed) i {Additional Capy
; is enclosed)

Mailing Address . ) Street Address

Amendment Section Amendment Section

Division of Corporations Divisiofl of Corporations

P.O. Box 6327 409 E. Gaines Street

Tallahassee, FL. 32314 Taﬂaha._'f.;see, FL 32399
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FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE
Glenda E. Hood ;
Secretary of State

August 10, 2004 ‘

SCOTT A. MERSKY, ESQ.

224 DATURA ST., STE. 1308 |
W. PALM BEACH, FL 33401 :
SUBJECT: NEW MILLENNIUM DEVELOPMENT GROUP, iNC.
Ref. Number: P34000070788 |

We have received your document for NEW MILLENN!I;}M DEVELOPMENT
GROUP, INC. and your check{s) totaling $35.00. However, the enclosed
document has not been filed and is being returned for the fofiiowing correction(s):

The above listed entity was administratively dissolved or iis gcertiﬁcate of authority
was revoked for failure to file the 2003 annual report. | The entity must be
reinstated before this document can be filed. :
The fees to reinstate the corporation are as follows: $600 reinstatement fee,
$61.25 filing fee per year for the years 2003 through the current year, $88.75
corporate supplemental fee for the years 1992 forward. |

Therefore, the total fee to file the reinstatement is $900.00. Add an additional
$8.75 for each certificate of status requested. !

Please return your document, along with a copy of this le{ter, within 60 days or
your filing will be considered abandoned. : :

i you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call
(850) 245-8909. :

Veima Shepard :

Document Specialist Letter Number: 304A00049568

Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 -Tallaiéxassee, Florida 32314



THE LAW OFFICES OF [
SCOTT A. MERSKY, P.A..

i
The Harvey Building
224 Daturr Street, Suite 1308
West Palmy Beach, Florida 33401

Phone: (561) 837-9978
Fax: (561)837-9979

August 14, 2004

Florida Department of State
Division of Corporations :
P.O. Box 6327

Tallahassee, Florida 32314

Re: New Millennium Development Group, Inc

I am in receipt of you're your letter dated August 10, 2004, adéfismg me that the above

referenced entity could not change its name because it failed to pay the entire
reinstatement fee in the amount of $900.00.

Please be advised that Mr. Daniel Imperato, the President and Dlrector of the above
referenced corporation. spoke with a representative from the Dwxs:on of Corporations on
at feast two (2) occassions and was advised that the Department of State would accept
$300.00 to reinstate the corporation and would waive any addltlonal fees. You are

already in receipt of the $300.00 for the corporate remstatement and the $35.00 to change
the name of the corporation.

Enclosed you will find the Articles of Amendment to Articles saf Incorporation signed by

Mr. Danief Imperato. Please change the name of New Mmenmum Development Group,
inc. to Hercules Global Interests, Inc. and send me proof of same

If T can be of any further assistance to you, do not hesitate to call

Sincerely,

Scott A, Mersis.y
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Articles of Amendment
1o

Articles of Incorporation
of

New Millennium Development Group, Inc.

(Name of corporation as currently fifed with the Plorida Dept. of Siate)

F 94000070788

{Document number of corporation {if known)

Pursuant {o the provisions of section 607.1006, Florida Statutes, this Florida Profit Corporation

adopts the following amendment(s) to its Articles of Incorporation:

NEW CORPORATE NAME (if changing):

Herculeg Global Interests, Inc.

Must contain the word "corporation,” "company.” or “incorporated™ or the abbrevia
Y it

L4
I,

iiun "Corp.,” "Inc.," or "Co.™)

{4 professional corporation must contain ifie word "chartered”, "professional association,” or the abbreviation "P.A.")

AMENDMENTS ADOPTED- (OTHER THAN NAME CHANGE) Indicate Article Number(s)
and/or Article Title(s) being amended, added or deleted: (BE SPECIFlb)

F
f

{Attach additional pgges if nccﬁessary)

i

If an amendment provides for exchange. reclassification, or cancella{iQn of issued shares, provisions
for implernenting the amendment if not contained in the amendment itSelf: (if not applicable, indicate N/A)

3

(continused)



The date of each amendmenti(s) adeoption: 08{03]2004

]
- t
Effective date if applicable: .08|03]2004 |
{no more than 90 days aftcr amendment file date)

Adoption of Amendmeni(s} {CHECK ONE) , ‘
{3 The amendment(s) was/were approved by the shareholder}s. The number of votes cast for
the amendmeni(s} by the shareholders was/were sufficient {or approval.

1 The amendment(s) was/were approved by the shareholder;s through voting groups. The
Jollowing statement must be separately provided for cach voting group entitled 1o voie
separately on the umendment(s): i

“The number of voies cast for the amendmem(s) wasfwere sufficient for appmval by
l; l
{voting group)

# The amendment(s) was/were adopted by the board of d;rec.tors without shareholder action
and sharcholder action was not required. ;

[0 The amendment(s) was/were adopted by the incorporators ‘wnhout shareholder action and
shareholder action was not reguired.

i
ey / - l
Signed this _3 day of _ Po%eS 7 _Deon ;

.
{ :etor, president or other officer - i duectors pr officers ha»e not been

ected, by an incorporator - if in the hands of a recaiver, trustee, or other court
appointed fiduciary by that fiduciary)

Signature

Daniel Imperato

(Typed or printed name of person signing)

Director

(Title of person signing)

FILING FEE: $35




